TECHNOLOGY

TDA-8145

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

TDA-8145 Price

Technical Information of TDA-8145

TDA-8145

ST

5000 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number TDA-8145 Category
Manufacturer ST Description
Package / Case DIP8 Quantity Available
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty

Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port

RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

TDA-8145 Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

5000

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

TDA-8145 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TDA-8145 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TDA-8145 ST with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ TDA-8145 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TDA-8145

Image Part Number
- =
e
‘e > @ TDA0O161DB
-~
- =
e
‘e > @ TDAO160FP
-~
‘ TDAO4HOSB1
~ TDA 6190T GEG
Q TDAO2HOSB1
, TDAO4HOSK1
’ TDAO161FP
‘ TDAO1HOSB1R
» TDAO6HOSB1R
‘ TDAO4HOSB1R
’ TDAO2HOSK1
- =
e
‘e > @ TDA 7285
-~
WQ TDAO161DP
|
TXC TDA0077001
. TDAO4HOSK1R
’ TDAO161FPT
’ TDAO2HOSB1R
' @ TDA 6192V
” TDAOGHOSB1
’ TDAO2HOSK1R

Description

TDA0161DB ST

TDAO160FP ST

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

IC MIXER/AMP DVB-IF PDSO-16

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

IC PROXIMITY DETECTOR 8 SOIC

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

TDA 7285 ST

IC PROXIMITY DETECTOR 8 MINIDIP

OSC MEMS 100MHZ 1.8V SMD

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

IC PROXIMITY DETECTORS 8-SOIC

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

IC AMP IF 5V GAIN CTRL VQFN-20

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V

TDA-8145 Stock
TDA-8145 Inventory
Inquiry TDA-8145

TDA-8145 Datasheet

TDA-8145 Price
TDA-8145 Digikey
TDA-8145 Image

Download TDA-8145 Datasheet

TDA-8145 Electronics
Supplier TDA-8145
TDA-8145 Picture

Manufacturer ST

Manufacturer

ST

ST

C&K

Infineon Technologies

C&K

C&K

STMicroelectronics

C&K

C&K

C&K

C&K

ST

STMicroelectronics

TXC CORPORATION

C&K

STMicroelectronics

C&K

Infineon Technologies

C&K

C&K

TDA-8145 Components
Order TDA-8145 Online

TDA-8145 PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

78 pcs

1426 pcs

89 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

53 pcs

2486 pcs

500 pcs

970 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

29 pcs

975 pcs

500 pcs

1649 pcs

500 pcs
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