

	TDA-8145	
	Part Number	TDA-8145
	Manufacturer	ST
	Description	
	Quantity Available	5000 pcs in stock
	Datasheets	
	TDA-8145 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



Technical Information of TDA-8145							
Manufacturer Part Number	TDA-8145	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)				
Manufacturer	ST	Description					
Package / Case	DIP8	Quantity Available	5000				
Condtion	New Original Stock	Warranty	100% Perfect Functions				
Lead Time	2-3days after payment.	Payment	PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union				
Shipping by	DHL / Fedex / UPS	Port	HongKong				
RFQ Email	Info@ariat-tech.com						

TDA-8145 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TDA-8145 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TDA-8145 ST with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TDA-8145: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for TDA-8145						
age	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity		
	TDA0161DB	TDA0161DB ST	ST	78 pcs		
	TDA0160FP	TDA0160FP ST	ST	1426 pcs		
The state of the s	TDA04H0SB1	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	89 pcs		
	TDA 6190T GEG	IC MIXER/AMP DVB-IF PDSO-16	Infineon Technologies	500 pcs		
	TDA02H0SB1	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	500 pcs		
7577	TDA04H0SK1	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	500 pcs		
A STATE OF THE STA	TDA0161FP	IC PROXIMITY DETECTOR 8 SOIC	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs		
	TDA01H0SB1R	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	500 pcs		
The state of the s	TDA06H0SB1R	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	53 pcs		
	TDA04H0SB1R	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	2486 pcs		
	TDA02H0SK1	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	500 pcs		
	TDA 7285	TDA 7285 ST	ST	970 pcs		
	TDA0161DP	IC PROXIMITY DETECTOR 8 MINIDIP	STMicroelectronics	500 pcs		
TXC	TDA0077001	OSC MEMS 100MHZ 1.8V SMD	TXC CORPORATION	500 pcs		
7777	TDA04H0SK1R	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	500 pcs		
and a second	TDA0161FPT	IC PROXIMITY DETECTORS 8-SOIC	STMicroelectronics	29 pcs		
	TDA02H0SB1R	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	975 pcs		
	TDA 6192V	IC AMP IF 5V GAIN CTRL VQFN-20	Infineon Technologies	500 pcs		
and the last	TDA06H0SB1	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	1649 pcs		
	TDA02H0SK1R	SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 25MA 24V	C&K	500 pcs		

TDA-8145 Stock	TDA-8145 Price	TDA-8145 Electronics	TDA-8145 Components
TDA-8145 Inventory	TDA-8145 Digikey	Supplier TDA-8145	Order TDA-8145 Online
Inquiry TDA-8145	TDA-8145 Image	TDA-8145 Picture	TDA-8145 PDF
TDA-8145 Datasheet	Download TDA-8145 Datasheet	Manufacturer ST	

 ${\bf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$